• 	 High capacity, robust, 4 roll Toilet
	 Tissue System
• 	 Complete roll usage system reduces
	 waste and re-fill requirements
• 	 Carousel mechanism delivers continuous
	 supply so no run out
• 	 Toilet rolls are kept locked, protected, secure
	 and hygienic
• 	 Available in 2 colour options
2 Ply, 626 Sheets, White, Roll: 95 mm x 72 m 36 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50003/W-ECO-36
• 	 Ideal where cubicle space is a
	 consideration
•	 2 roll Toilet Tissue System
•	 Complete roll usage system, reduces
	 waste and re-fill requirements
• 	 Available in 2 colour options
Toilet Tissue Solutions
NORTH SHORE TOILET ROLL ORBIT DISPENSER
TOILET ROLLS ECOSOFT
UNIVERSAL TOILET TWIN ROLL DISPENSER UNIVERSAL TOILET TISSUE
NORTH SHORE SIDE BY SIDE TOILET ROLL DISPENSER
• 	 Clever compact 2
	 roll dispenser
• 	 Releases one roll as
	 the other is finished
• 	 Reloading is quick
	 and easy
• 	 Cost effective
	 system
Order Code: TCR57039
• 	 2 Ply, White,
	 90 mm x 100 m
	 24 Rolls per Case
Order code:TCR50021/24
Powerful Wiping Solutions
ONE PULL DISPENSER RESOURCE SMOOTH
• 	 Wipes are kept dry
• 	 Allows controlled wipe
	 dispense
•	 Transparent panel
        shows when to refill
•      Side hinge for easy loads
Order Code: TCR57030
1 Ply, 300 Sheets
Blue
200 mm x 108 m
4 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50013/4
“Our exclusive range of wiping
solutions comprise of superb
non-woven wipes that have been
developed for every wiping need, with the
food associated industries being a key focus.
They are designed to be lint free (reduces
foreign body risks) for light or heavy-duty
product wiping applications. You can be sure
we have the right solution for you.”
Hand Towel Solutions
NORTH SHORE HANDS FREE HAND TOWEL
DISPENSER
HANDS FREE ROLL
UNIVERSAL HAND TOWEL DISPENSER UNIVERSAL HAND TOWEL
- BLUE
WAVE ‘N DRY ROLL
NORTH SHORE WAVE ‘N DRY HAND TOWEL
DISPENSER
• 	 Robust Dispensing Unit
• 	 Simple to operate
•	 Flat Sheet Dispense System,
	 controls cost in use
• 	 Easy to load dispenser
• 	 Low cost system solution
Order Code: TCR57028
1 Ply, Blue, 200 mm x 200 m
6 Rolls per Case
Order code: TCR50022/6
• 	 Robustly constructed dispense system
• 	 Controlled usage dispenser delivering
	 pre-measured towel
• 	 Stub roll transfer eliminates waste
• 	 High capacity dispenser reduces stock out
• 	 Can save up to 30% in usage cost compared
	 to centre feed and pulled products
•	 Touch free dispensing
• 	 Available in 2 colour options
• 	 Totally touch free dispensing
• 	 Towel is fully protected
• 	 Simple to operate by passing hand
	 underneath the Infra-red sensor
• 	 Measured, adjustable dispensing reduces
	 paper consumption and cost
• 	 Stub roll transfer eliminates waste
• 	 Reloading is quick and easy
• 	 Cost effective system
•	 Touch free dispensing
• 	 Available in 2 colour options
1 Ply, Blue. Roll: 201 mm x 155 m, 6 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50010/BL-6
1 Ply, Blue. Roll: 201 mm x 155 m, 6 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50008/BL-6
“We differentiate ourselves by excelling in product quality, alongside market leading service and sales support.”
• 	 Smooth, moulded
	 plastic dispenser
• 	 Self locking cover
• 	 Holds Mini Jumbo
	 Toilet Roll
Order Code: TCR57014
• 	 Smooth, moulded
	 plastic dispenser
• 	 Self locking cover
• 	 Holds Mini Jumbo
	 Toilet Roll
Order Code: TCR57013
2 Ply, 375 Sheets, Blue
200 mm x 150 m.
6 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50000/BL-6
1 Ply, 234 Sheets, Blue
230 mm x 187mm
15 Sleeves per Pack
3,510 sheets
Order Code: TCR50009/BL-3510
• 	 Smooth, moulded plastic
	 dispenser
•	 Holds C-Fold and Interfold
	 Paper Towels
Order Code: TCR57001
2 Ply, 375 Sheets, White
88 mm x 150 m, 60mm core
12 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50003/W-12
2 Ply, 300 Sheets, White,
88 mm x 300 m, 76 mm core
6 Rolls per Case
Order Code: TCR50003/W-6
MINI JUMBO TOILET
ROLL DISPENSER
JUMBO TOILET
ROLL DISPENSER
MINI JUMBO - TOILET ROLL
JUMBO - TOILET ROLL
PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER
CENTRE FEED HAND TOWEL
INTER FOLD HAND TOWEL
Hand Towel Solutions
“We differentiate ourselves by excelling in product quality, alongside market leading service and sales support.”
ONE PULL DISPENSER
• 	 Wipes are kept dry
• 	 Allows controlled wipe
	 dispense
•	 Transparent panel
        shows when to refill
•      Side hinge for easy loads
Order Code: TCR57030
Gateway House
Pilsworth Road
Bury
Greater Manchester
BL9 8RD